1
®
EL6208
FN7374.1Data Sheet August 10, 2007
Dual Push-Pull Laser Driver Oscillator
The EL6208 is a dual push-pull
oscillator used to reduce laser noise in
twin laser diodes. It uses the standard

(6 LD SOT-23)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
PART
MARKING PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
EL6208CW 7 6 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL6208CW-T7* 7 6 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL6208CW-T7A* 7 6 Ld SOT-23 MDP0038
EL6208CWZ BPAA 6 Ld SOT-23
(Pb-free)
MDP0038
EL6208CWZ-T7* BPAA 6 Ld SOT-23
(Pb-free)
MDP0038
EL6208CWZ-T7A* BPAA 6 Ld SOT-23
(Pb-free)
MDP0038
*Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications.
NOTE: These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ